
2023 POSEN VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, August 21, 2023 JOBURG AWAY 5:00 PM

Thursday, August 24, 2023 INLAND LAKES AWAY 5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 MIO AWAY 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 ROGERS CITY HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 WHITTEMORE AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 28, 2023 ALCONA HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 03, 2023 OSCODA HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 05, 2023 HILLMAN AWAY 6:00 PM

Saturday, October 07, 2023 MACK. ISLAND AWAY TBA

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 ATLANTA HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 12, 2023 FAIRVIEW AWAY 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 HALE HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 19, 2023 AUGRES AWAY 6:00 PM

Saturday, October 14, 2023 JV NSL AUGRES AWAY 6:00 PM

Saturday, October 21, 2023 NSL ATLANTA AWAY 6:00 PM

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 PRESQUE ISLE TOURN. HOME 6:00 PM

October 30 - November 4 DISTRICTS HILLMAN TBA
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